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California Energy Commission - Freight and Transit Unit
Staff Workshop - Draft Solicitation Concept:

Zero-Emission Transit Fleet Infrastructure Deployment

Attendance 
Count

First Name Last Name Email Address

1 Aaron Harris aaron.harris@airliquide.com
2 Abdelrahim Brown abdelrahim.brown@pixida.com
3 Adeel Ahmad adeel.ahmad@energy.ca.gov
4 Akasha Khalsa akasha.khalsa@energy.ca.gov
5 Al Cioffi acioffi@plugpower.com
6 Alan Westenskow awestenskow@proterra.com
7 Alejandro Perez alejandrop@ollinstrategies.com
8 Alex Lonsdale alexander.lonsdale@energy.ca.gov
9 Alex Wan alexander.wan@energy.ca.gov

10 Andrew Wieszczyk adwa@pge.com
11 Anthony Ku anthonyku@nicenergy.com
12 Anthony Bruzzone anthony.bruzzone@arup.com
13 Arnab Chatterjee arnab.a.chatterjee@shell.com
14 Austin Avery asavery@tid.org
15 Bart Sowa bsowa@gti.energy
16 Ben De Alba ben.dealba@energy.ca.gov
17 Ben Granholm ben@westernpga.org
18 Bill Soule bill@d-v-syndicate.com
19 Bill Kinney bill.kinney@energy.ca.gov
20 Bill Westerfield wwwesterfield@gmail.com
21 Bo Yang bo.yang@arb.ca.gov
22 Bob McBride bob.mcbride@energy.ca.gov
23 Bonnie Datta bonnie.datta@icloud.com
24 Brian Fauble brian.fauble@energy.ca.gov
25 Brian Barnacle brian.barnacle@out-think.com
26 Brittany Caplin bcaplin@proterra.com
27 Byron Washom bwashom@ucsd.edu
28 Caroline Del Core caroline.delcore@ricardo.com
29 Chad Reese creese@san.org
30 Charles Myers cmyers@massh2.org
31 Charles Watson cwatson@calstrat.com
32 Chris Kretz kretzcm@airproducts.com
33 Chris King chris_king@siemens.com
34 Chris Mi cmi@sdsu.edu
35 Chris Jenks chris.jenks@energy.ca.gov
36 Claire Garcia claire.garcia@thelionelectric.com
37 Corbin Moser corbin.moser@energyvault.com
38 Cory Shumaker cshumaker@californiahydrogen.org
39 Daniel Musgrove danielm@opnock.com
40 Dave Edwards david.edwards@airliquide.com
41 Dorothy Murimi dorothy.murimi@energy.ca.gov
42 Dustin Sifford dustin.j.sifford@gmail.com
43 Edwin Harte eharte@socalgas.com
44 Eleni Petrow eleni.petrow@gladstein.org
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45 Elizabeth John elizabeth.john@energy.com
46 Erin Lopez erin@greenpowerbus.com
47 Esther Odufuwa esther.odufuwa@energy.ca.gov
48 Fabiola Lao fabiola.lao@energycenter.org
49 Fred Silver fsilver@calstart.org
50 Gary Miskell gary.miskell@vta.org
51 Glenn Choe glenn.choe@toyota.com
52 Greg Moreland greg.moreland@csra.com
53 Heidi Javanbakht heidi.javanbakht@energy.ca.gov
54 Heidi Sickler hsickler@svlg.org
55 Ivy Muir icmuir@usfca.edu
56 Jaimie Levin jaimie@cte.tv
57 Jane Berner jane.berner@energy.ca.gov
58 Janet Whittick janetw@cceeb.org
59 Jason Greenblatt jmgreenblatt@energetics.com
60 Jeff Hoyos jeff.hoyos@sandag.org
61 Jeffrey Lu jeffrey.lu@energy.ca.gov
62 Jennifer Allen jennifer.allen@energy.ca.gov
63 Jerome Carman jerome.carman@huhmboldt.edu
64 Jesse Rosemoore jesse.rosemoore@sfmta.com
65 Jessie Denver jdenver@ebce.org
66 Jillian Solomon jillian.solomon@motivps.com
67 Joana Smith jdsmith@toaks.org
68 Joe Gagliano joe.gagliano@unitedhydrogen.com
69 John Butler john.butler@energy.ca.gov
70 Jonathan Hou jonathan.hou@us.abb.com
71 Jordan Truitt jordan.truitt@airliquide.com
72 Jose Lopez Gallego jlog@versallis.com
73 Joseph Cryer cryer@scag.ca.gov
74 Justin Hwang justin.hwang@arb.ca.gov
75 Justine Brody justine.brody@hubject.com
76 Katie Herter katie.herter@energy.ca.gov
77 Keith Malone kmalone@cafcp.org
78 Kelli Ross kelli@isunenegy.com
79 Kendell Whitehead kendell.l.whitehead@us.abb.com
80 Kevin Maggay kmaggay@socalgas.com
81 Kiel Pratt kiel.pratt@energy.ca.gov
82 Kristian Corby kristian@caletc.com
83 Kyle Whatley kyle.whatley@sdmts.com
84 Kyle Corrigan kyle.corrigan@energy.ca.gov
85 Larry Rillera larry.rillera@energy.ca.gov
86 Leah Jones ljones@calstrat.com
87 Leslie Goodbody leslie.goodbody@arb.ca.gov
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88 Liang Min liangmin@stanford.edu
89 Lisa Mcghee lisamcghee@aol.com
90 Lisa Jennings ljenning@arb.ca.gov
91 Lisa Mirisola lmirisola@aqmd.gov
92 Marc Perry alexander.wan@energy.ca.gov
93 Maricela McKenzie maricela.mckenzie@ev-box.com
94 Mark Wilhelm mark.wilhelm@tierrarc.com
95 Mark Roest marklroest@gmail.com
96 Mark Wenzel mark.wenzel@energy.ca.gov
97 Mark Johnson mark.johnson@energy.ca.gov
98 Maryam Hajbabaei mhajbabaei@aqmd.gov
99 Matt Murdock matt.murdock@ravensr.com

100 Matt Alexander matt.alexander@energy.ca.gov
101 Mehdi Ganji mganji@willdan.com
102 Mei Wang mwang@aqmd.gov
103 Meredith Alexander malexander@calstart.org
104 Micah Wofford micah.wofford@energy.ca.gov
105 Michael Lee mlee3@socalgas.com
106 Michael Coates mcoates@mightycomm.com
107 Michael Kashuba michael.kashuba@gobiz.ca.gov
108 Michael Pimentel michael@caltransit.org
109 Michael Yim mike.yim@tierrarc.com
110 Michael Perez michael@greenpowerbus.com
111 Michelle Vater michelle.vater@energy.ca.gov
112 Mikhael Skvarla mikhael_skvarla@gualcogroup.com
113 Miki Crowell miki.crowell@energy.ca.gov
114 Mina Layba mlayba@toaks.org
115 Mitch Zafer mitch.zafer@coffman.com
116 Monica Meagher mmeaghe@bart.gov
117 Nancy Arrieta narrieta@toaks.org
118 Natale Lessey nlessey@blaisassoc.com
119 Nick Nairn-Birch nicholas.nairn-birch@arb.ca.gov
120 Nico Bouwkamp nbouwkamp@cafcp.org
121 Nitin Natesan nnatesan@maximator-h2.com
122 Noel Crisostomo noel.crisostomo@energy.ca.gov
123 Oracio Gonzalez oraciog@ollinstrategies.com
124 Paula Morreale paulam@san.org
125 Phil Cazel phil.cazel@energy.ca.gov
126 Phillip Lasat phillip.lasat@sfmta.com
127 Pilar Magana pilar.magana@energy.ca.gov
128 Rajiv Singhal rajiv.singhal@mobilityhouse.com
129 Rajiv Dabir rdabir@bart.gov
130 Richard Bissell richard.bissell@gillig.com
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131 Rick Bolton rick.bolton@compass.energy
132 Ritta Merza rmerza@foothilltransit.org
133 Rob Kelly rob@amplypower.com
134 Robert Meyer robert.meyer@etp.ca.gov
135 Rudy LeFlore leflore_rudy@prodigy.net
136 Sam Emmersen sam@betterworldgroup.com
137 Samantha Rosenbaum samantha.rosenbaum@hubject.com
138 Sass Peress sass@isunenergy.com
139 Sebastian Serrato sebastian.serrato@energy.ca.gov
140 Seema Prasad sprasad@actransit.org
141 Sharon Purewal sharon.purewal@energy.ca.gov
142 Shaun Ransom shaun.ransom@energy.ca.gov
143 Shayla Bergeron shay_bergeron@yahoo.com
144 Shea Hughes shea.hughes@scalemicrogridsolutions.com
145 Srutheej Sruthasenan sru@isunenergy.com
146 Stephanie McGreevy smcgreevy@greenlots.com
147 Susan Freedman susan.freedman@sandag.org
148 Taylor Briglio tbriglio@willdan.com
149 Tessa Sanchez tessa.sanchez@sfgov.org
150 Thanh Lopez thanh.lopez@energy.ca.gov
151 Tiffany Hoang tiffany.hoang@energy.ca.gov
152 Tim Sasseen tim.sasseen@ballard.com
153 Walt Stringer waltstringer@sbcglobal.net
154 Wendell Krell wendell.krell@energy.ca.gov
155 Wendy Fong wendy.fong@lehigh.edu
156 Wendy Morgan wendy@cte.tv
157 Wendy Zhao wendy.zhao@electriphi.ai
158 Will Barrett will@clippercreek.net
159 William Brieger will.brieger@gmail.com
160 Yaninat Yanina yaninat@energy.gov.il
161 Zac Thompson zthompson@ebce.org
162 Ziga Ivanic zivanic@energetics.com
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